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Anlage
In den Benden, 50259 Pulheim-Stommeln
G 02238-4786060 info@tennis-stommeln.de

Hallenadresse
In den Benden , 50259 Pulheim Stommeln
G 02238 3226 sean@tenniskonzept.de

Sportwart/in
Dumberth, Moritz
T 0176 31563555 moritz.dumberth@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Mayrhofer, Anke
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Damen 50 1 | 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Beate Becker; T 016094782079

beatebecker9@t-online.de

Damen 50 2 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Elke Kopp; T 02238 13980
m 01709001118; frkoepp@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Borchardt, Colette
Langner, Vera
Stonner, Annette
Mayrhofer, Anke
Buss, Nicole
Abeler, Birgit
Kalenberg, Kerstin
Becker, Beate
Giesen, Marion
Scheer, Suzanne
Morawitzky, Stefanie
Heber, Ellen
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Lindenau, Sabine
Decker, Michaela
Richter, Nicole
Bihrer, Brigitte
Hahn, Andrea
Stahle, Ulrike
Breitegger, Sabine
Kopp, Elke

Roth, Nicole
Bludau, Raphaela
Schneppensiefen, Elke
Hanel, Claudia
Breuer, Heike
Dressler, Cordula
Keppler, Gabriele
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Schaufelberger, Dorothea

ID-Nr.

26751767
27001158
26101564
26701466
26701372
27352101
26951681
26403626
26702228
26351976
27102454
26551858
26401813
26901293
26851893
26701429
26402274
27352430
27352481
26851834
27082499
27193742
26451779
26852336
26652946
26654019
26651911
25801632

LK

LK10,5
LK15,2
LK15,3
LK16,3
LK16,8
LK17,5
LK17,8
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK20,0
LK20,5
LK20,7
LK20,8
LK21,5
LK22,9
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK21,2
LK21,1
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,8
LK23,7
LK23,5
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Wenzkus, Angelika
30 Nowak, Daniela

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
25601903 LK25,0
26752625 LK25,0
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